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0 [2024-10-28 0 0 0 0 0 o] 168,452,370
1 2024-11-20 1,512,194 657,496 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 166,940,176
2 [2024-12-20 1,518,097 651,593| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 165,422,079
3 |2025-01-20 1,524,022 645,668] 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690] 163,898,057
\4,/2025-02-20——1,529.970)  639,720| 2.169.690| 0| 8 . oions 102306, U8Y
5 |2025-03-20 1555042|  633748] 2,169,690 ol 0| 2169690 160832145
6 [2025-04-20 1,541,937 627,753| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 159,290,208
7 12025-05-20 1,547,956 621,734] 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 157,742,252
8 [2025-06-20 1,553,998 615,692| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 156,188,254
9 |2025-07-20 1,560,063 609,627| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 154,628,191
10 |2025-08-20 1,566,152 603,538 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 153,062,039
11 |2025-09-20 1,572,265 597,425| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 151,489,774
12 [2025-10-20 1,578,402 591,288 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 149,911,372
13 2025-11-20 1,584,563 585,127 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 148,326,809
14 [2025-12-20 1,590,747 578,943 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 146,736,062
15 |2026-01-20 1,596,956 572,734 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 145,139,106
16 |2026-02-20 1,603,190 566,500] 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 143535916
17 [2026-03-20 1,609,447 560,243 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 141,926,469
1812026-04-20 1,615,729 553961 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 140,310,740
19 |2026-05-20 1,622,035 547,655| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 138,688,705
20 |2026-06-20 1,628,367 541323 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 137,060,338
21 [2026-07-20 1,634,722 534968| 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690| 135425616
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22 12026-08-20 1,641,103 528,587 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 133,784,513
23 12026-09-20 1,647,508 522,182 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 132,137,005
24 |2026-10-20 1,653,939 515,751 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 130,483,066
25 12026-11-20 1,660,394 509,296 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 128,822,672
26 12026-12-20 1,666,875 502,815 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 127,155,797
27 12027-01-20 1,673,381 496,309 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 125,482,416
28 12027-02-20 1,679,913 489,777 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 123,802,503
29 12027-03-20 1,686,470 483,220 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 122,116,033
30 |2027-04-20 1,693,052 476,638 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 120,422,981
31(2027-05-20 1,699,661 470,029 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 118,723,320
32 12027-06-20 1,706,295 463,395 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 117,017,025
3312027-07-20 1,712,955 456,735 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 115,304,070
34 12027-08-20 1,719,640 450,050 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 113,584,430
3512027-09-20 1,726,352 443338 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 111,858,078
36 12027-10-20 1,733,091 436,599 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 110,124,987
37 (2027-11-20 1,789,855 429,835 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 108,385,132
58 |2027-12-20 1,746,646 423,044 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 106,638,486
39 |2028-01-20 1,753,464 416,226 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 104,885,022
40 12028-02-20 1,760,308 409,382 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 103,124,714
41 |2028-03-20 1,767,178 402,512 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 101,357,536
42 12028-04-20 1,774,076 395,614 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 99,583,460
4312028-05-20 1,781,000 388,690 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 97,802,460
44 12028-06-20 1,787,952 381,738 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 96,014,508
45 12028-07-20 1,794,931 374,159 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 94,219,577
46 12028-08-20 1,801,937 367,753 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 92,417,640
47 {2028-09-20 1,808,970 360,720 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 90,608,670
48 |2028-10-20 1,816,031 353,659 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 88,792,639
49 12028-11-20 1,825,119 346,571 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 86,969,520
50 12028-12-20 1,850,255 339,455 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 85,139,285
5112029-01-20 1,837,378 332,312 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 83,301,907
52 12029-02-20 1,844,550 325,140 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 81,457,357
53 12029-03-20 1,851,750 317,940 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 79,605,607
54 12029-04-20 1,858,977 510,713 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 77,746,630
5512029-05-20 1,866,233 303,457 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 75,880,597
56 12029-06-20 1,873,517 296,173 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 74,006,880
5712029-07-20 1,880,830 288,860 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 72,126,050
58 12029-08-20 1,888,171 281,519 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 70,237,879
59 12029-09-20 1,895,541 274,149 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 68,342,538
60 |2029-10-28 1,903,338 266,352 2,169,690 0 0 2,169,690 66,439,000
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